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Hampstead & City Karate Club 

Training schedule Jan to Mar 2026 
 

City Dojo Hampstead Dojo 

Jan 
Mon 5 Jan 
Mon 12 Jan 
Mon 19 Jan 
Mon 26 Jan 

Jan 
Sat 3 Jan NO CLASS 
Sat 10 Jan 
Sat 17 Jan 
Sat 24 Jan 
Sat 31 Jan 

Feb 
Mon 2 Feb 
Mon 9 Feb 
Mon 16 Feb NO CLASS 
Mon 23 Feb 

Feb 
Sat 7 Feb 
Sat 14 Feb NO CLASS 
Sat 21 Feb NO CLASS 
Sat 28 Feb 

Mar 
Mon 2 Mar 
Mon 9 Mar 
Mon 16 Mar 
Mon 23 Mar 
Mon 30 Mar NO CLASS 

Mar 
Sat 7 Mar 
Sat 14 Mar 
Sat 21 Mar 
Sat 28 Mar 

 

 


